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Application
ID
BP21100990
BP21104551
BP21104311
BP21103775
BP21102099
BP21103464
BP21101388
BP21101724
BP21103442
BP21102142
BP21102359
BP21102948
BP21103090
BP21104313
BP21104762
BP21103406
BP21102910
BP21100156
BP21104376
BP21104714
BP21104735
BP21104630
BP21104637
BP21104320
BP21104182
BP21104281
BP21104668
BP21102107
BP21104200
BP21102139
BP21101741
BP21104534
BP21102182
BP21103454
BP21104368
BP21104288
BP21101728
BP21102930
BP21104187
BP21103098
BP21103475
BP21103903
BP21101837
BP21102937
BP21104785
BP21104754
BP21103091
BP21103524
BP21102934
BP21102942
BP21104395
BP21102128

Medium of the College : Hindi

CET Roll No

2124754690
2124754428
2124754467
2124757876
2124755045
2124757853
2124757877
2124754797
2124754813
2124754848
2124756997
2124758388
2124754410
2124753645
2124754915
2124758489
2124755115
2124757675
2124753634
2124754378
2124754462
2124754405
2124754213
2124754471
2124753943
2124754493
2124754495
2124754967
2124754585
2124757924
2124753857
2124754385
2124754470
2124754533
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2124754469
2124754816
2124758394
2124755071
2124754369
2124757897
2124754928
2124757414
2124757914
2124757780
2124758539
2124754423
2124757874
2124754397
2124754717
2124754888
2124754857

State Common Entrance Test Cell

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA
DIRECTORATE OF HIGHER EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE, MUMBAI
CONSOLIDATED ADMISSION REPORT OF B.P.Ed. FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22

Name of the College : 14741001 - JYOTIBA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Name of the University : Rastrasant Tukdoji Maharaj Nagpur University, Nagpur

CET
Registration
No

217503441
217504810
217504895
217507973
217505342
217507924
217507975
217506840
217506958
217508131
217500903
217508145
217504775
217501060
217508945
217508439
217505688
217507270
217500996
217504688
217504886
217504764
217504163
217504911
217502301
217504992
217505004
217505013
217503057
217508112
217501894
217504705
217504905
217502916
217507778
217504901
217506973
217508161
217505446
217504663
217508012
217509086
217504115
217508087
217507728
217508621
217504801
217507969
217504727
217503516
217508580
217508198

Candidate Name

ASHU SON OF BHUPENDER SINGH
AMIT NARESH

KUMAR PRATEEK

AKASH ARVIND JOSHI
ABHISHEK

NEERAJ KARAMBIR

ADITYA NARAYAN BARIK

AMIT KUMAR PAL

MANISH PARVEEN

ANKIT RANA

RAUT ABHISHEK CHANDRASHEKHAR
HARSH RAGHAV

KRISHNA KINGER

RAHUL SARVANG

RAKESH TUSHIR

YADAV JAYSINGH INDRAJSINGH
DATARKAR SAMEER CHANDRAKANT
SIDDHARTH SADANAND BORKAR
MEKALWAR SHITAL GIRIDHAR
ROHIT BIRENDER

SAHIL DAHIYA

RIA KHATRI

VISHAL MALIK

NITIN KUMAR

PUNEET KUMAR

BHUPENDER KULDEEP SINGH
ROBIN SINGH

ADARSH CHHIKARA

AMIT SURENDER

AMIT GUPTA

DEEPAK YADAV

ANIRUDH MATHUR

ARYAVART ASHOK KUMAR
NAZARAT HAFIZ

SATISH BHARTI

HRITIK SEHRAWAT

ANKIT PANDEY

DIPANSHU BHARDWAJ

SHABIR HUSSAIN

KUNAL VIRENDER KUMAR
PANKAJ MUKESH

UDHAM SINGH RANA
NISHKARSH SINGH

HANS RAJ

MAJAD HUSSAIN SO BASHIR AHMED
SEEMA JAIHIND

KULDEEP SINGH

RASHID KABIR

GULSHAN KUMAR

HARDEV SINGH

VILAYAT AL

AKHILESH BANSOTRA

https://bped.hepravesh.in/Reports/PrintARAReport.aspx?CollegelD=14741001

Type of the College : Un-Aided Minority

Proforma - A

Course
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CET
Marks
74/100
72/100
72/100
71100
71/100
70/100
69/100
69/100
69/100
67/100
66/100
66/100
65/100
65/100
65/100
63/100
53/100
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69/100
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Qualifying Qualifying Candidate

Subtype of the College : Co-Education

Allotted Candidature Admitted

Degree Marks Category Category Type Round
B.Sc. 7410 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|
B.A. 58.79 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|
B.C.A. 68.15 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|
B.Com. 55.80 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-I
B.A. 5115 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|
B.PE. 81.26 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|
B.PE. 82.26 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|
B.P.E. 83.87 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|
B.P.E. 78.26 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|
B.A. 66.42 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-I
B.Sc. 78.74 OBC OPEN Type A Round-|
B.A. 5212 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|
BPE. 81.58 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|
B.A. 73.83 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-I
B.A. 53.25 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-|
B.P.E. 80.19 OPEN OPEN Type A Round-|
B.P.E. 79.68 OBC OPEN Type A Round-|
B.Sc. 63.44 OBC OPEN Type A Round-|
B.P.E. 80.84 SC OPEN Type A Round-|
B.P.E. 81.68 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-lI
B.A. 51.42 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-lI
B.PE. 85.84 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.PE. 81.94 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.A. 58.46 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.P.E. 80.71 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-lI
B.A. 611 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-lI
B.B.A. 63.97 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.A. 57.00 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.PE. 82.32 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.P.E. 78.94 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.P.E. 72.00 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-lI
B.P.E. 79.71 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-lI
B.Sc. 59.00 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.PE. 83.29 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.P.E. 83.13 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.C.A. 69.02 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.P.E. 80.10 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-lI
B.A. 45.25 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.PE. 8219 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.A. 46.92 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.P.E. 82.65 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-lI
B.P.E. 81.23 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-lI
B.A. 59.09 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-lI
B.Com. 52.52 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.A. 59.42 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.A. 68.83 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.A. 65.50 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-lI
B.P.E. 83.81 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-lI
B.Com. 53.97 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.PE. 81.26 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.P.E. 76.13 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-II
B.A. 45.84 OPEN OPEN OMS Round-lI
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BP21102288
BP21101536
BP21102884
BP21103453
BP21101649
BP21104688
BP21101620
BP21104576
BP21104686
BP21104541
BP21104225
BP21103382
BP21103884
BP21100631
BP21102971
BP21101584
BP21104385
BP21104199
BP21104392
BP21103472
BP21104542
BP21104718
BP21104229
BP21104344
BP21103003
BP21101721
BP21101632
BP21103035
BP21101586
BP21103364
BP21101571
BP21104348
BP21104829
BP21103081
BP21100795
BP21101593
BP21101733
BP21104944
BP21102886
BP21104942
BP21104938
BP21105017
BP21104939
BP21104947
BP21105020
BP21104950
BP21103479
BP21101736

2124758069
2124757885
2124754908
2124754854
2124755081
2124754400
2124753936
2124754366
2124758564
2124754409
2124755064
2124754531
2124754719
2124754450
2124754868
2124754858
2124754871
2124754121
2124758245
2124754875
2124757855
2124753790
2124754726
2124758425
2124757932
2124757330
2124754853
2124754860
2124754810
2124757993
2124755139
2124758560
2124758387
2124754431
2124757679
2124757881
2124755130
2124754925
2124754952
2124754866
2124754921
2124754951
2124754862
2124754863
2124757894
2124754465
2124757850
2124753942

217505751
217507994
217508880
217508155
217505492
217504743
217502275
217504658
217508682
217504774
217505424
21750291
217503523
217504858
217508269
217508202
217508355
217503890
217508910
217508393
217507931
217501666
217503547
217508280
217508127
217503537
217508152
217508205
217506943
217505462
217505824
217508674
217508142
217504818
217507332
217507984
217505780
217509027
217509298
217508261
217509007
217509295
217508251
217508255
217508006
217504892
217507914
217502295

SAVITA

AAQIB MUSHTAQ
AMIT PANGHAL
MANJEET JAIBHAGWAN
ABHISHEK CHAUHAN
ROHAN SEHRAWAT
MOHIT SOLAN
LAKSHAY DABAS
ASHVINI SINGH
BHARAT PARSHANT
VILLAYAT AL

NAZAM UL DIN
MOHD LATIF

AARTI RAMCHANDER
JAYADEV BHOI
AJAY SINGH
SHRABANA SAHU
SUNIL SINGH
SIMRAN SANJAY
NISSAR AHMED
VISHAL VINOD
MOHD HUSSAIN
ZULFIQAR ALI

SANDEEP SINGH BANDHRAL

KHURSHID AHMED
AKSHAY TEWATIA
IRFAN FAZALI

KOUSHIK MONDAL
ARJUN SINGH

MONIKA RANI

AJAY KUMAR SHAN
SARANSH SHARMA
POONAM BENIWAL

KM BIMAL

ABSAR ALI

ARVIND BHAGAT
ASHOK SINGH
JITENDER MANOJ
ARUN SURESH CHAND
DEVENDER SUNIL
AKASH ASHOK KUMAR
ROHIT SURESH CHAND
ASHISH RAMESH CHAND
MANISH LAXMAN DUTT
SANDEEP OLLA
PRAVEEN KUMARI
QABITA DEVI

BHARTI DILAWAR SINGH
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46.92
8213
82.06
81.71
79.81
77.39
83.94
8252
53.00
8255
8281
80.94
78.90
4779
57.62
80.16
63.72
77.81
8216
78.52
80.77
7974
80.71
80.45
77.39
80.65
82.00
79.94
79.32
84.13
81.29
80.35
52.56
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75.74
79.26
58.04
81.48
72.00
50.75
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82.00
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78.77
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80.48
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